2 st European Disabled Championship the deaf the checkers 100 (men)

Grodno, Bilorus 2013-08-23/2013-08-31
Arbiter: Ivan llnicki

Tournament table
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Sakharov, Evgenij
Ohotskyy, Oleksandr
Rudaga, Jusuf
Belyanin, Yuri
Jakusevith, Vikentij
Vereschaka, Yurij
Glodin, Viktor
Navushnuj, lvan
Berszard, Anatoli
Babuth, Jurij
Puszkash, Ivan
Katorgin, Sergiej
Bajmuhamedov, Boris

Mieszkowski, Zenon
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Fed. R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
RUS [6w 2 |{8b 2 |[3w 1{[9b 1 |[11w 2]

UKR [4w 2 |{7w 2 |[ow 1 |[6b 2|[13b 0]

UKR [14w 2|{11b 0|[1w 1{[3b 2 |[5w 2|

RUS [8w 0 |[5w 2|[7b 1|[4b 2 |[ow 2|

BLR [2w 2 |{3w 2 |[11b 1{[13w 1|[1b 0 |

UKR [13b 0][14w 2|[12b 2|[11w 0|[8b 2 |

UKR [10w 2|{9b 0 |[13b 1{{7w 0 |[14b 2]

BLR [5b 1]|[2w 1|[6w 0 ][10b 2|[4w 1]

ISR [9b 0 [[12b 1|[5w 0 |[14b 2|[10w 2|

UKR [1b 2 |[13w 0|[4w 1][5b 1 |[6w 0]

MDA [12w 1|{1b 0 |[2b 2 |[8w 1||7b 0|

RUS [11b 0][10w 2|[8b 1 |[1w 0 |[12b 1]

RUS [3b 0 |{4b 0 |[14w 2|[12w 0][2b 0 |

POL [7b 0][eb 0|[10b 0][2w 0 |[3w 0]

Total MSolk RSo(-1,-2,..)

8
7

7

&~ A A a0 a0 a0 o o N

N

17
19
16
14
19
16
15
13
11
17
17
16
14
16

vs+
6:8:11;
4;7:6;
14:3;5;
5;4:9;
2:3;
14;12;8;
10;14;
10;
14:;10;
25(-1) 1;
24(-1) 2;
10;
14;
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